CITY OF HERMOSA BEACH RESOLUTION No. RES-24-

A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF HERMOSA BEACH, CALIFORNIA, APPOINTING A DELEGATE AND ALTERNATE TO SERVE AS THE CITY'S REPRESENTATIVE ON THE SANITATION DISTRICTS OF LOS ANGELES COUNTY – SOUTH BAY CITIES AND DISTRICT NO. 5 BOARD MEETINGS

WHEREAS, the City of Hermosa Beach ("City") desires to designate its representative to the Sanitation Districts of Los Angeles County - South Bay Cities and District No. 5 Board Meetings.

NOW, THEREFORE, THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF HERMOSA BEACH, CALIFORNIA, DOES HEREBY RESOLVE AS FOLLOWS:	
Tem or Councilmemb	is hereby appointed to serve as delegate and Mayor Proer is hereby appointed to serve as alternate on the County - South Bay Cities and District No. 5 Board Meetings.
	ty Manager is authorized to execute any documents that are signations and which are consistent with this Resolution.
SECTION 3. That a certification District Board of	ied copy of this Resolution shall be provided to the South Bay Directors
shall enter the same in the book	Clerk shall certify to the passage and adoption of this Resolution, of original Resolutions of said City, and shall make minutes of the their records of the proceedings of the City Council at which the
PASSED, APPRO\	PED, and ADOPTED on this 15th day of July, 2024.
	Mayor Justin Massey
PRESIDENT of the City	Council and MAYOR of the City of Hermosa Beach, CA
ATTEST:	APPROVED AS TO FORM:
Myra Maravilla City Clerk	Patrick Donegan City Attorney